                 SOUL SAVING STATION FOR EVERY NATION CHRIST CRUSADERS OF AMERICA, INT’L., INC. - 2021 CREDENTIAL RENEWAL FORM

	CHURCH NAME                                   
	

	STREET ADDRESS
	

	MAILING ADDRESS
	

	CHURCH CONTACT INFORMATION
	TELEPHONE#
	FAX#
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	WEB ADDRESS

	
	
	
	
	

	CONTACT NAME & INFORMATION
	NAME
	TELEPHONE#
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	
	
	



Please complete this form and send to: Asheboro S.S.S., Attn: Credentials Committee, P.O. Box 1541, Asheboro, NC 27204.  Payment Options:  Make checks payable to the Soul Saving Station, B.O.P. and mail with completed form or pay via Paypal - www.soulsavingstation.org. (Credentials Tab) and email form to jdpemberton53@yahoo.com.  

	NAME (PRINT OR TYPE)
	Pastor
	Assistant
Pastor
	Ordained
Minister
	Ordained 
Evangelist
	Ordained
Missionary
	Ordained
Deacon
	Ordained
Deaconess
	Licensed
Minister
	Licensed
Evangelist
	Licensed
Missionary
	Christian
Worker
	Fees

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



I, ____________________________________________________, Pastor of ______________________________________________________________________ certify that the above named persons have exercised their area of ministry in a satisfactory manner, have demonstrated integrity in their daily lives and have maintained a proper relationship   with our local church.  These individuals have abided by the standards and procedures of the Soul Saving Station Organization, as set forth in its’ Constitution and By-Laws.  
 
                   Pastor’s Signature_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
